osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Depth Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
Lc
(mm)
H
(mm)
D2
(mm)
d3
(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
7803702 PSFL09R050M22-4-50 1 50.00 4 7 28 50.00 75.00 48.50 22.00 10.40 6.30 SD_T09
7803703 PSFL09R050M22-4-78 1 50.00 4 11 44 78.00 100.00 48.50 22.00 10.40 6.30 SD_T09
7803706 PSFL12R063M27-4-60 1 63.00 4 6 24 60.00 85.00 60.50 27.00 12.40 7.00 SD_T12
7803707 PSFL12R063M27-4-100 1 63.00 4 10 40 100.00 125.00 60.50 27.00 12.40 7.00 SD_T12
7803708 PSFL12R080M32-5-70 1 80.00 5 7 35 70.00 95.00 77.30 32.00 14.40 8.00 SD_T12
7803709 PSFL12R080M32-5-110 1 80.00 5 11 55 110.00 143.00 77.30 32.00 14.40 8.00 SD_T12
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
P M K N S H
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-Ferrous HRSA Hardened Steel
Material recommendation based on inserts compatible with this tool body. Good Best